Masters leto 2018
Beograd, 16.6.2018

Event 7
16.06.2018 - 12:24

Women, 50m Freestyle

25 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2018
Rank
25 - 29 years

1. JOKSIMOVIC, Aleksandra

2. SUBQOTIC, Nevena

3. ANDJELIC, Aleksandra
30 - 34 years

1. SAPIC, Jelena

40 - 44 years
1. JOVIC, Svetlana

2. GLIGORIJEVIC-KARAHODA, Dragana

3. MILIVOJEVIC, Mirjana

45 - 49 years

1. JAMSEK, Natasa
2. HRVACANIN, Olga
3. GHERMAN, Gabriela
4, DRAGODAN, Ana
5. RAZNATOVIC, Vera

50 - 54 years

1. KUNOVAC, Jelena

2. RAJCEVIC-KLJUN, Maja
55 - 59 years

1. TALINGA, lidiko
2. GOCA KRSTIC, Gordana
3. TARTA, Eleonora

70 - 74 years
1. JOVANOVIC, Slobodanka

YB

89
90
92

86

78

76

73
71
70
73
71

gL

63
63
61

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK ,,Barakuda"
PK ,,Barakuda"

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacke Avanture
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd
PK ,,Barakuda"
INOT

INOT

PK ,,Barakuda"

Las Vegas
Plivacke Avanture

INOT

PK Sparta
INOT

Plivacke Avanture

Time

3291
47.22
1:07.25

46.49

34.47
38.61
50.48

37.14
39.06
42.89
48.54
55.38

33.68
40.59

42.95
44.19
46.78

1:30.00

Pts

372
125

131

323
230
103

258
222
168
115

78

347
198

167
153
129

18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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